

## City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 2023-2175 **Version**: 2

Type: Resolution Status: Passed Finally

File created: 11/17/2023 In control: Committee on Public Safety and Wellness

On agenda: 12/6/2023 Final action: 12/12/2023

Enactment date: 12/12/2023 Enactment #: 823

**Effective date:** 12/16/2023

**Title:** Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Safety to enter into an

Agreement or Agreements with Pittsburgh Public Safety Supply, Inc. for the provision of uniforms, duty equipment and related tailoring and embroidering services for the Department of Public Safety, for a

five-year term.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023-2175 Cover Letter-52023 Pittsburgh Public Safety Supply letter -signed, 2. 2023-2175-EORC

Waiver letter-Pittsburgh Public Safety Supplies, 3. 2023-2175-DPS Uniforms 2023-RFP-093, 4.

Summary 2023-2175, 5. 2023-2175 VERSION 2 Public Safety Uniform Budgets

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
_	12/16/2023	2	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
	12/12/2023	2	City Council	AMENDED	Pass
	12/12/2023	2	City Council	Passed Finally, As Amended	Pass
	12/6/2023	1	Standing Committee	Affirmatively Recommended	Pass
	11/29/2023	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
	11/20/2023	1	City Council	Read and referred	